Day

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Monday,

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Date

August 11

August 14th

August 15th

August 18th

August 19th

August 21st

August 22nd

August 26th

August 28th

August 29th

Sept. 5th

Sept. 11

Sept. 14

Sept. 18

Sept. 21

Sept. 25

Sept. 26

Sept. 27th

2023 Staunton Bulldogs Girls Golf Schedule

Match

Gillespie, Mt Olive, Mq Catholic, North Mac

Gillespie

Vandalia, Greenville, Hillsboro, Gillespie

Litchfield, Auburn, Mt Olive, Gillespie

Marquette Catholic Blastoff Tournament

Hillsboro, Pana, Greenville, Gillespie

Pana, Shelbyville, Auburn, Windsor

Litchfield Tournament

Jerseyville

Greenville, Pana, Vandalia

Carlinville, Hillsboro, SW, Mt Olive

Carrollton, Gillespie

N Mac, Carlinville, Piasa SW

Lincolnwood, Carlinville, Hillsboro

Jerseyville

SCC Conference

SCC Rain Date

IHSA Girls Regional

Location

Timber Lakes

Timber Lakes

Timber Lakes

Timber Lakes

Spencer T Olin

Hillsboro CC

Oak Terrace GC

Timber Lakes GC

Timber Lakes GC

Indian Springs GC

Timber Lakes

Timber Lakes

Oak Leaf GC

Timber Lakes

Westlake CC

Indian Springs

TBA

Time

3:00

3:45

4:00

4:00

1:00

4:00

4:00

9:00 AM

3:45

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

3:45

10:00

9:00

Bus

11:30

2:30

2:20

2:30

2:30

2:30

8:00

TBA



