		2023 Staunton Bulldogs Girls Golf So	Jiedule		
Day	Date	Match	Location	Time	Bus
Friday	August 11	Gillespie, Mt Olive, Mq Catholic, North Mac	Timber Lakes	3:00	
Monday	August 14th	Gillespie	Timber Lakes	3:45	
Tuesday	August 15th	Vandalia, Greenville, Hillsboro, Gillespie	Timber Lakes	4:00	
Friday	August 18th	Litchfield, Auburn, Mt Olive, Gillespie	Timber Lakes	4:00	
Saturday	August 19th	Marquette Catholic Blastoff Tournament	Spencer T Olin	1:00	11:30
Monday	August 21st	Hillsboro, Pana, Greenville, Gillespie	Hillsboro CC	4:00	2:30
Tuesday	August 22nd	Pana, Shelbyville, Auburn, Windsor	Oak Terrace GC	4:00	2:20
Saturday	August 26th	Litchfield Tournament	Timber Lakes GC	9:00 AM	
Monday	August 28th	Jerseyville	Timber Lakes GC	3:45	
Tuesday	August 29th	Greenville, Pana, Vandalia	Indian Springs GC	4:00	2:30
Tuesday	Sept. 5th	Carlinville, Hillsboro, SW, Mt Olive	Timber Lakes	4:00	
Monday	Sept. 11	Carrollton, Gillespie	Timber Lakes	4:00	
Thursday	Sept. 14	N Mac, Carlinville, Piasa SW	Oak Leaf GC	4:00	2:30
Monday,	Sept. 18	Lincolnwood, Carlinville, Hillsboro	Timber Lakes	4:00	
Thursday	Sept. 21	Jerseyville	Westlake CC	3:45	2:30
Monday	Sept. 25	SCC Conference	Indian Springs	10:00	8:00
Tuesday	Sept. 26	SCC Rain Date			
Thursday	Sept. 27th	IHSA Girls Regional	ТВА	9:00	TBA